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

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Newly renovated 2 bed, 1 bath suite with modern finishes and stainless steel appliances. Shared laundry 

included. Bright, stylish, and move-in ready! 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “34742 Mierau St - BSMT” 

Utilities and Extras . Shared laundry 

Lease Terms 

. No pets . One year lease . No smoking 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite-in-abbotsford/7845315311.html#   

$1,550 / 2br - Spacious Suite in Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 

Spacious Suite in Abbotsford 

34805 McCabe Place - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V3G 1H1 

$1550 per month Available now 2 beds, 2 full baths 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Spacious 2 bed, 2 bath basement suite with private laundry. Close to parks in a quiet, family-friendly area. 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southwest-modern-condo-on/7846057980.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite-in-abbotsford/7845315311.html
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Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “34805 McCabe Pl - BSMT” 

Lease Terms 

. Pets negotiable . One year lease . No smoking 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-suite-in-abbotsford/7844738027.html#    

$1,650 / 1br - 686ft2 - Beautiful condo in the Latitude 

Bldg (Abbotsford) 

#402 - 2233 McKenzie Rd, Abbotsford 

1 bedroom + den – 686sqft with 1 parking stall. No smoking in the unit, on the balcony or in any common areas. Hot water 

included. 

This development has a classy designer selected scheme. Enjoy an open concept kitchen featuring gorgeous granite 

countertops with eating bar. These lovely suites have 6 stainless steel appliances which include a built in convection 

microwave oven and in suite laundry. The units have a cozy electric fireplace, spacious covered deck, and gated underground 

parking. 

Bonus!!!! Play in the billiards room situated on the 2nd floor or lose the gym membership and use the on site fitness facility on 

the first floor. Don’t worry when you need to accommodate overnight guests…take advantage of the convenient guest suites 

located on the 3rd and 4th floors which can be reserved for a very small fee. 

One cat or one small to medium breed QUIET pet will be considered with a pet deposit. 

The building is approximately a 3 minute drive to the freeway and 5 minutes to the University or hospital and cancer clinic. We 

are seeking a one year lease. $75 MOVE IN / OUT FEES APPLY 

Note: The photos as shown may not be the exact unit that is available but is the same layout. 

To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888 at Royal LePage Little Oak Realty, Mission. Business 

hours Monday - Friday 9:00am - 5:00pm. For more information or to apply on-line please visit our website 

www.andersonavenue.com  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-beautiful-condo-in/7848160559.html#       

$1,625 / 1br - 700ft2 - Unit 305 -1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom & Den at 

Central 48 

Don’t miss out on this spacious 1 bedroom and den at Central 48. Features include a large south facing balcony, communal 

roof top terrace with stunning mountain views, storage lockers on each floor, and in suite laundry. Appliances include 

stove,oven, microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer, and dryer. Parking and storage available at extra cost. Centrally 

located in Abbotsford, this 700 sq. ft unit is located within a 5-minute drive to Seven Oaks Mall, Real Canadian Superstore, 

Canadian Tire, Save-On-Foods, Home Depot, Walmart,University of the Fraser Valley, and various Restaurants and Shops. 
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

plank flooring throughout, High-end SS appliances incl. Samsung smart fridge w/Family Hub Spot, Gas range w/ air fryer 

capability, Quartz countertops, Kitchen island w/ dining, Modern roller shades in living area and blackout shades in the 

bedrooms, Walk in closet, In-suite laundry, Modern, high-end finishes throughout 

Building Amenities: 

Fitness room Outdoor children’s play area Landscaped terrace w/ BBQ area 

Tenant is responsible for strata move-in and move-out fees if any. 

Credit check and references required. 

Tenant insurance required. 

Professionally managed by Optim Pacific Realty. 

To book a viewing, please contact Michelle at 236-516-0926 with some information about yourself. Please include the 

following: 

When are you looking to move in? 

Reason you are moving? 

How many people will be occupying the unit? 

Brief description of intended occupants. 

Do you have any pets? Please specify. 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-optim-brand-new-bed-bath-on/7849026701.html#      

$1,400 / 1br - Beautiful new 1BR basement (Abbotsford) 

1BR 1bath with laundry 

No pets 

No smoking 

Text (604) 217-2277 to view 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-beautiful-new-1br-basement/7845393050.html   

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-optim-brand-new-bed-bath-on/7849026701.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-beautiful-new-1br-basement/7845393050.html
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$1,550 / 2br - Abbotsford 2 Bedroom Ground Level Basement Suite (West 

Abbotsford) (Abbotsford) 

2 bedroom above ground basement suite available for rent from May 1st 2025 for $1550 per month. 

 

Utilities Included 

High Speed Internet Included 

4K Optik TV with PVR Included 

No Laundry 

No Smoking or Drugs No Pets 

Parking for 2 Cars 

Near Apollo Gym, Walmart and Highstreet Shopping Centre 

Call 604-897-4512 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-abbotsford-bedroom-ground/7843308237.html#   

$1,500 / 1br - 620ft2 - 1 bed 1 bath - Tempo condo (33545 Rainbow Ave, 

Abbotsford, BC) 

- 1 bed 1 bath condo renting 

- Looking for May 1st with 1 year minimum lease 

- Spacious unit with 9ft ceilings 

- Easy location to Highway, Shopping mall....etc 

- 1 underground parking included 

- Sorry No Pet No Smoking 

- Showing will be available appointment only, call or text (604) 862-2486 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bed-bath-tempo-condo/7844596532.html  

$1,400 / 1br - 900ft2 - FORREST TERRACE APARTMENTS (34313 FORREST 

TERRACE ABBOTSFORD) 

ABBOTSFORD'S BEST KEPT SECRET 

CLEAN QUIET PARK LIKE SETTING 

Adult only community 

1 BDRM-$1400 2 BDRM -$1500 2 BDRM END UNIT-$1650 

f/s/dw/ w/d hook ups in bldg. laundry also parking extra 

clean quiet units 12 month lease  pets negotiable NO MOVE FEES 

call Jennifer for a showing 

Rancho Management 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7844716114.html#  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-abbotsford-bedroom-ground/7843308237.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bed-bath-tempo-condo/7844596532.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7844716114.html
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$1,750 / 1br - 670ft2 - 1 Bedroom Unit & Den on Top Floor for $1750 - May 

15 or June 01 (2025) (Abbotsford) 

A TOP FLOOR 1 bedroom unit with DEN/high ceilings is available at Park Drive for $1750 beginning May 15 (2025) 

If you'd like to move for June 01, that's also okay. Damage deposit is half a months' rent. 

Water bill is covered however electricity is extra and arranged by yourself. The space is unfurnished, comes with 1 

underground parking stall, in-suite laundry, a den, and, use of your own private/cute balcony for $1750. If you require an extra 

parking spot, that can be arranged at an additional cost. Let me know in your reply if you need a second parking spot. 
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